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Last Price: USD 87.82
Bloomberg Consensus: USD 167.30
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Performance Actual Forecast %Beat/Missed Status
Revenue (USD bn) 6.852 6.453 6.17% Beat
Net Income (USD mn) (Adj.) 397.099 564.200 -29.62% Missed
EPS (Adj.) 0.630 0.813 -22.54% Missed
Key Metrics Valuation
1095 R S Lo Bloomberg Analyst
n ment (% i i ;
evenue segme Historical 2Y Forward P/E Recommendation

1%

16% MW e-Commerce

M Digital
Entertainment

Financial

A
S 8
Services g &
S =
= =

73%
Other Services

Forward P/E

BUY 92.9%

7.1%

Jun-2025
Jul-2025

Dec-2025
Feb-2026

. SELL 0.0%

iy
%)
]

= = = = Average

AIFiou: NsaunubAoWIAsY gaununosAnuwaneuinuia:ioulvieusnauainu

wanauinuluaFnUTTuAvEUgUTIWanauINuluauAR

Source : Company data, Bloomberg (as of Mar 03, 2026)
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